
Cazzeggio A.T.B.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Piantini Filippo (06/883) 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 7 1 1 4 1 4 7

Andretta Francesco (06/860) 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 5 3 2 4 4 0 0

Marzi Marco (06/1046) 3 4 4 3 4 5 1 1 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3

Vagnoli Filippo (06/1045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 10

Rossi Pierfrancesco (06/1047) 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0

Ceccolini Paolo (06/885) 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dascalete Ovidiu (06/889) 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Corsetti Luca (06/886) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghezzi Sara (06/1048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0

Brogi Luca (06/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valori Pierfrancesco (06/887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piantini Filippo 06/883 35 46 1,31

Andretta Francesco 06/860 27 41 1,52

Marzi Marco 06/1046 34 33 0,97

Vagnoli Filippo 06/1045 11 25 2,27

Rossi Pierfrancesco 06/1047 13 18 1,38

Ceccolini Paolo 06/885 9 12 1,33

Dascalete Ovidiu 06/889 11 7 0,64

Corsetti Luca 06/886 4 4 1,00

Ghezzi Sara 06/1048 12 4 0,33

Brogi Luca 06/888 0 0 0,00

Valori Pierfrancesco 06/887 0 0 0,00

Dart Pals Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fratini Lucas (06/574) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 9

Oretti Filippo (06/576) 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0

Rialti Andrea (06/578) 4 7 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 4

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 5 3 1 4 5 0 0

Milizia Mirko (06/786) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

Sassoli Andrea (06/575) 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorini Michele (06/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Pietrini Stefano (06/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratini Lucas 06/574 40 70 1,75

Oretti Filippo 06/576 28 46 1,64

Rialti Andrea 06/578 36 46 1,28

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 17 24 1,41

Milizia Mirko 06/786 19 14 0,74

Sassoli Andrea 06/575 10 9 0,90

Pastorini Michele 06/787 2 3 1,50

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 4 1 0,25

Pietrini Stefano 06/577 0 0 0,00

Doppio Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Palma Antonio (06/214) 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 0

Della Rovere Francesco (06/210) 4 8 4 5 3 4 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6

Dini Andrea (06/212) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 0

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Ferroni Marco (06/890) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 4 2 4 3 1 0 2 1 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Palma Antonio 06/214 40 73 1,82

Della Rovere Francesco 06/210 33 51 1,55

Dini Andrea 06/212 24 23 0,96

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 14 18 1,29

Ferroni Marco 06/890 18 18 1,00

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 31 17 0,55



Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 4 9 2 4 4 10 4 11 4 11 2 2 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 11

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 9 3 8

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 9

Francini Marco (06/1031) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Marco 06/551 36 85 2,36

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 29 61 2,10

Ristori Walter 06/554 24 55 2,29

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 20 54 2,70

Palermo Andrea 06/553 34 47 1,38

Francini Marco 06/1031 13 25 1,92

Le Frecce A Miscela

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsini Roberto (06/579) 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 8

Ceccherini Serena (06/581) 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8

Poggianti Iury (06/585) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 12 4 4 3 4 4 4 1 0

Meucci Simone (06/580) 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 6

Ceccherini Annibale (06/582) 1 2 4 1 4 8 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 5 1 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Roberto 06/579 40 72 1,80

Ceccherini Serena 06/581 40 65 1,62

Poggianti Iury 06/585 25 39 1,56

Meucci Simone 06/580 27 36 1,33

Ceccherini Annibale 06/582 28 35 1,25

Siro's 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 11 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9

Mori Samuele (06/092) 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 8 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 9 1 3 2 2 4 10

Giusti Carmine (06/093) 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 0 3 5 0 0 4 3

Angioloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 4 2 6 4 9 4 3 2 0 0 0

Gindea Catalin (06/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 36 68 1,89

Mori Samuele 06/092 34 60 1,76

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 31 59 1,90

Giusti Carmine 06/093 32 29 0,91

Angioloni Marco 06/881 22 28 1,27

Gindea Catalin 06/090 5 11 2,20


